Club

Australian Racing Drivers Club
HSV/HDT Owners Club of NSW
Mazda MX-5 Car Club of NSW
NSW Road Racing Club

BMW Drivers Club NSW

MG Car Club Newcastle

Porsche Club NSW

ACT Mini Car Club

Club Lotus Australia

NSW 86/BRZ Car Club

Manly Warringah Sporting Car Club

Bathurst Light Car Club

Road And Track Drivers Club
North Shore Sporting Car Club
Impreza WRX Club

Nissan Sports Car Club
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NSW SUPERSPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP

CLUB POINTSCORE SUMMARY AS AT THE END OF ROUND 6

R1
WP

3,694.441

1,134.526

1,085.538
651.722
289.791

184.343

199.813
95.858

275.292

99.381
183.046
199.892
99.980

100.000

2022
R2 R3
SMSP SMSP

2,772,723 2,097.561

945.863

770.363

554.225

392.433

191.903

195.329

198.849

292.535

184.116

196.358

188.275

178.753

100.000

100.000

935.510

884.638

559.549

388.934

188.141

288.159

199.913

97.767

189.286

95.148

100.000

94.524

100.000

95.976

R4
SMSP

2,260.255
1,104.331
880.803
665.296
667.275
287.260
90.494
197.904
292.042
186.956
271.832
99.737
92.573
100.000
97.163

98.866

R5

SMSP

1,819.678 2,412.028

1,009.252  1,050.459

679.568

610.653

393.430

185.863

364.740

197.715

100.000

268.588

84.989

91.730

99.068

93.710

100.000

Ro6

SMSP

871.310

653.828

497.428

289.022

284.297

199.679

291.294

99.431

190.924

198.040

94.234

97.881

190.908

100.000

R7

R8

Page 1

Total

15,056.686
6,179.941
5,172.220
3,695.273
2,629.291
1,326.532
1,223.019
1,193.873
1,069.496
1,035.081
1,022.850

770.422
734.860
696.841
577.737

498.866



P il

MTOQOLOorspPOrc

australia
NSW SUPERSPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP

2022
CLUB POINTSCORE SUMMARY AS AT THE END OF ROUND 6

Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
WP SMSP SMSP SMSP SMSP SMSP

Southern Sporting Car Club 100.000  169.420  193.467

Triumph Sports Owners Association Of NSW 199.925

Club VeeDub Sydney 78.514 83.011

Formula Vee Association Of NSW 100.000

R7

R8

Page 2

Total

462.887

199.925

161.525

100.000



